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Discgolfi-sari Maretiga Mändjalas 2024
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 Metrix reiting (0→860)         

1 Arnold Teller 60 58 87 85 290

2 Algis Kalapüüdja 61 62 85 208

3 Kristjan Kaljulaid 68 62 93 223

4 Andre Luigesoo 87 53 140

 Metrix reiting (0→840)         

1 Kristjan Kaljulaid 68 62 93 223

 Metrix reiting (890→924)         

1 Andri Kasela 60 62 82 54 258

 Metrix reiting (0→860)         

1 Meelis Liigsoo 89 55 144

 Metrix reiting (841→889)         

1 Arnold Teller 60 58 87 85 290

 Metrix reiting (910+→...)         

1 Jaanar Vares 53 52 70 80 74 49 378

2 Rene Mägi 52 74 74 54 254

3 Valeerik Ignatovitš 54 57 88 79 278

 Metrix reiting (0→840)         

1 Meelis Leppik 67 92 159

2 Markus Trave 104 71 175

 Metrix reiting (0→860)         

1 Üllar Uussaar 61 88 149

 Metrix reiting (0→840)         

1 Urmas Jäe 87 87

 Metrix reiting (841→889)         

1 Mart Aru 82 84 52 218

 Metrix reiting (0→840)         

1 Jakob Jürviste 94 94

2 Andres Jõelaid 99 99

 Metrix reiting (0→860)         

1 Meelis Leppik 67 92 159

2 Andre Treirat 63 63

 Metrix reiting (910+→...)         

1 Arnold Teller 60 58 87 85 290

 Metrix reiting (890→924)         

1 Mikk Sepp 58 52 90 147 347

 Metrix reiting (841→889)         

1 Rene Jalak 83 58 141

 Metrix reiting (910+→...)         

1 Ronald Paju 51 81 54 186

2 Mihkel Põder 54 77 131

3 Urmo Saar 56 77 133

 Metrix reiting (0→860)         

1 Siim Laev 65 65

2 Alexander Liigsoo 97 97

3 Stiiven Sirgo 73 73

 Metrix reiting (841→889)         

1 Üllar Uussaar 61 88 149

 Metrix reiting (0→840)         
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1 Martin Prostang 99 99

 Metrix reiting (910+→...)         

1 eero grahv 54 91 145

2 Robin Ivanov 56 56

 Metrix reiting (0→1699)         

1 Kristen Mere, Jese KELDER 77 77

2 Meelis Liigsoo, Andre Luigesoo 78 78

3 Pirit Õun, Helina Ehanurm 92 92

4 Kristjan Tamme, Kirstin Hussar 93 93

5 Markus Aava, Diana Kasesalu 96 96

5 Karel Truumure, Jakob Jürviste 96 96

7 Alexander Liigsoo, Kangeelia Ketasson 97 97

7 Ege Sepp, Simmo Sääsk 97 97

9 Kristofer Seil, Karolin Kormik 100 100

 Metrix reiting (925+→...)         

1 Jaanar Vares 53 52 70 80 74 49 378

2 Rene Mägi 52 74 74 54 254

3 Kristen Mere 60 59 78 86 283

4 Ronald Paju 51 81 54 186

5 Mihkel Põder 54 77 131

6 Priit Zoova 49 49

7 Kermo Ehanurm 54 54

 Metrix reiting (1700→1799)         

1 Cristo Prostang, Karl-Thomas Sepp 83 83

1 Raido Väli, Andres Sall 83 83

3 Urmas Jäe, Algis Kalapüüdja 87 87

3 Martin Prostang, Kristen Mere 87 87

 Metrix reiting (861→909)         

1 Kristen Mere 60 59 78 86 283

2 Andri Kasela 60 62 82 54 258

3 Arnold Teller 60 58 87 85 290

4 Karel Jalg 61 55 87 59 262

5 Mikk Sepp 58 52 90 147 347

6 Mart Aru 82 84 52 218

7 Algis Kalapüüdja 61 62 85 208

8 eero grahv 54 91 145

9 Raido Väli 52 65 117

10 Ragnar Lall 82 82

11 Allan Mägi 57 57

12 Janek Valk 59 59

13 Kaidar Tilk 61 61

14 Sander S 64 64

 Metrix reiting (895→924)         

1 Andri Kasela 60 62 82 54 258

2 Karel Jalg 61 55 87 59 262

3 Keit Vallimaa 53 53

4 Madis Turk 57 57

 Metrix reiting (1800+→...)         

1 Ronald Paju, Mihkel Põder 73 73

1 Ronald Paju, Rene Mägi 73 73

3 Jürgen Leppik, Andri Kasela 77 77

3 Maret Ignatovitš, Jaanar Vares 77 77
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3 Valeerik Ignatovitš, Mikk Sepp 77 77

6 Ott Ventsel, Mikk Ventsel 78 78

7 Jaanar Vares, Maret Ignatovitš 83 83

 Metrix reiting (851→894)         

1 Mart Aru 82 84 52 218

2 Andre Luigesoo 87 53 140

3 Rene Jalak 83 58 141

4 Raido Väli 52 65 117

5 Joosep Haug 55 55

6 Jese KELDER 59 59

 Metrix reiting (0→ 850)         

1 Meelis Liigsoo 89 55 144

2 Markus Trave 104 71 175

3 Kermo Pea 57 57

4 Kerdo Koppel 62 62

5 Ardo Rassel 65 65

 Naised         

1 Maret Ignatovitš 65 59 98 95 100 65 482

2 Kerli Lõoke 67 71 95 61 294

3 Pirit Õun 89 58 147

4 Kangeelia Ketasson 106 73 179

5 Piret Zoova 58 58

6 Helina Ehanurm 59 59

7 Jane Kand 93 93

8 Kairi Raamat 67 67

9 Birgit Turk 68 68

9 Kristiina Lindmets 68 68

11 Kristiina Maria Lõoke 69 69

12 Malle Leppik 109 109
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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